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APPENDIX 11: SITE 18 SUBDIVISION LAYOUT 
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APPENDIX 12: APPROVAL AGENCY RESPONSE 

27/01/2009 01:43 PM           

"Fletcher,Madeleine" <Madeleine.Fletcher@environment.gov.au> 

                                                                                   

 

To  

Neil.S.Wright@mainroads.qld.gov.au, bob_higgins@rta.nsw.gov.au,"Murphy, 

Chris" Chris.Murphy@environment.gov.au>, 

gary.davey@environment.nsw.gov.au, "Lisa Mitchell 

<Lisa.Mitchell@planning.nsw.gov.au> 

Rochelle.Tomkins@infrastructure.gov.au, MR.ED@transport.qld.gov.au 

dinuka.mckenzie@planning.nsw.gov.au; alan.davidson@infrastructure.gov.au  

 

cc  

"Zulpo, Mellissa"<Mellissa.Zulpo@smec.com.au; 

andrew.h.makinson@mainroads.qld.gov au, 

Wesley_STEVENSON@rta.nsw.gov.au,     

Viviana.L.GamboaPickering@mainroads .qld.gov.au, "Cowper, Peter" 

<Peter.Cowper@smec.com.au>           

 

Subject  

RE: Tugun Bypass Compensatory Habitat – Environmental Investigation 

report into Skinners Shoot & Broadwater Blocks [SEC=UNCLASSIFIED 

 

Hi Neil, 

Thanks for the update. It looks like both site 18 and 19 would meet our 

requirements for the comp habitat, in terms of Wallum Sedge Frog being 

present. 

 

Look forward to hearing how things progress with DECC and the landowners. 

 

Cheers, 

 

Madeleine 
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